
MENU

erik ortega /executive chef
john.ortega@compass-usa.com
david casida /senior director of dining
david.casida@compass-usa.com

Week of April 14th

MONDAY:
early bird: breakfast sandwiches/breakfast 
burritos 
greens: churrasco grilled chicken
entree: grilled chicken, quinoa, roasted 
tomatoes, avocado mash, shredded cabbage, 
toasted broccoli
soup: blackened chicken tortilla 

TUESDAY: 
early bird: breakfast tacos & sandwiches
greens: cilantro & mint  grilled chicken
entree: pork vindaloo, steamed jasmine rice, 
naan
soup: creamy tomato basil

WEDNESDAY: 
early bird: farmhouse breakfast hash bowls
greens: grilled red pepper beef
entree: nashville hot chicken, potato salad, 
house made pickles, texas toast
soup: chicken corn chowder

THURSDAY:
early bird: diy buttermilk pancakes
greens: coconut lime roasted chicken
entree: herb roasted cod, lemon & mint 
couscous, grilled squash, cucumber dill sauce
soup: chickpea & spinach

FRIDAY: closed for holiday
early bird: 

entrée/grill: 

37 WEST DELI: (monday-thursday)
ham & cheddar w/ jalapeno peach jam on telera
turkey, american cheese, roasted pepper 
pesto, on croissant
roast beef, havarti, on sub roll
artichoke, roasted mushroom, monterey jack 
on naan

GRILL:  (monday-thursday)
grilled  salmon
blackened chicken, pepperjack grilled cheese, 
on texas toast
smash burger w/ cheddar cheese
beef & broccoli lo mein

HOUSE MADE DRESSINGS:
orange & cumin vinaigrette
mango jalapeno vinaigrette
smoky citrus vinaigrette
soy ginger ranch

DAILY FEATURES WEEKLY SPECIALS

4.85

8.49                
                                 8.49 
                                              

2.95 
                    
                                                 

4.85 
8.49                       
8.49

2.95 

       

4.85 
9.69
8.49

2.95 

4.79
8.49 
9.69

2.95 

5.09 
5.09 

5.09 
5.09 

9.69 
  8.49

9.69 
9.69

mailto:John.Ortega@compass-usa.com
mailto:David.Casida@compass-usa.com

	Slide 1

