MENU

DAILY FEATURES

MONDAY:

early bird: breakfast sandwiches/breakfast	4.85
burritos	
greens: churrasco grilled chicken	8.49
entree: grilled chicken, quinoa, roasted	8.49
tomatoes, avocado mash, shredded cabbage,	
toasted broccoli	
soup: blackened chicken tortilla	2.95
TUESDAY:	

early bird: breakfast tacos & sandwiches	4.85
greens: cilantro & mint grilled chicken	8.49
entree: pork vindaloo, steamed jasmine rice,	8.49
naan	
soup: creamy tomato basil	2.95

WEDNESDAY:

early bird: farmhouse breakfast hash bowls	4.85
greens: grilled red pepper beef	9.69
entree: nashville hot chicken, potato salad,	8.49
house made pickles, texas toast	
soup: chicken corn chowder	2.95

THURSDAY:

early bird: diy buttermilk pancakes	4.79
greens: coconut lime roasted chicken	8.49
entree: herb roasted cod, lemon & mint	9.69
cousc <mark>ous</mark> , grilled squash, cucumber dill sauce	
soup: chickpea & spinach	2.95

FRIDAY: closed for holiday early bird:

entrée/grill:



Week of April 14th

WEEKLY SPECIALS

37 WEST DELI: (monday-thursday)

ham & cheddar w/ jalapeno peach jam on telera	5.09
turkey, american cheese, roasted pepper	5.09
pesto, on croissant	
roast beef, havarti, on sub roll	5.09
artichoke, roasted mushroom, monterey jack	5.09
on naan	

GRILL: (monday-thursday)

grilled salmon blackened chicken, pepperjack grilled cheese,	9.69 8.49
on texas toast	
smash burger w/ cheddar cheese	9.69
beef & broccoli lo mein	9.69

HOUSE MADE DRESSINGS:

orange & cumin vinaigrette mango jalapeno vinaigrette smoky citrus vinaigrette soy ginger ranch

erik ortega /executive chef

john.ortega@compass-usa.com david casida /senior director of dining david.casida@compass-usa.com